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Dear^^P

Thank you very much, I have put it in the calendar of Neelie Kroes at 15:30 hrs (20/9). 
Met vriendelijke groet/With kind regards,

Ш1

Verzonden: maandag 18 september 2017 15:00
a n : ^^РЦРР^^РРР

Onderwerp: RE: Meeting Neelie Kroes 
Dear^^P
Would you have any news, if we can confirm the meeting for this week?
Also, would there be any specific topics Mrs Kores would like to discuss with VP Ansip? 
Kind regards,

From:
Sent: Thursday, September 14, 2017 5:28 PM

Subject: RE: Meeting Neelie Kroes 
Dear PPP

Earliest I can propose on 20/09 is at 15.30 and on 21 September at 10,30. 
Kindly let me know if one of the times would suit Mrs Kroes?
With kind regards,

From:
Sent: Wednesday, September 13, 2017 2:35 PM

To.-SBHPRH^B
Subject: RE: Meeting Neelie Kroes 
Dear^^^

Thank you for your positive reply. Is there perhaps an earlier moment available 
on September 20? Neelie Kroes has a meeting 16.00 hrs onwards. Also Thursday, 
September 21 in the morning would be possible?
Best regards,

Van:
Verzonden: dinsdag 12 september 2017 16:11

Onderwerp: RE: Meeting Neelie Kroes

Ref. Ares(2019)5407082 - 26/08/2019



Dear^P

We propose 20 September at 16h00 for the meeting with VP Ansip. 
Would you know if Mrs Kroes would like to discuss any particular topics? 
With kind regards,

From:
Sent: Thursday, September 07, 2017 4:27 PM

Subject: RE: Meeting Neelie Kroes 
Dear^^^

Thank you for your message. I will await your further news.
Best regards,

Van:(

Verzonden: donderdag 7 september 2017 09:46

Onderwerp: RE: Meeting Neelie Kroes 
Dear^^ļ
Thank you for your email below.
I am currently in the process of finalising VP agenda for that week and 
would then come back to you with possible time slots.
As it is a College day, the meetings would only be possible in the 
afternoon though.
Best wishes,

Assistant to Vice-President Andrus Ansip

HI

European Commission

B-1049 Brussels

Follow us on twitter; #DigitalSingleMarkfii and @Ansip_EU

From:|
Sent: Friday, September 01, 2017 4:09 PM

Subject: Meeting Neelie Kroes
Dear^B
Neelie Kroes happens to be in Brussels on Wednesday 
September 20 and was wondering if it would be possible to meet 
with Mr. Ansip then, just to catch up. Could you let me know? 
Thank you for your attention and looking forward hearing from 

you.
Kind regards,

PA Neelie Kroes
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